STORVIKS IF - ORDFORANDEN UNDER AREN 1901-

1901-1903
1904-1908
1909
1910
1911-1914
1915-1917
1918-1919
1920-21
1922
1923-1927
1928
1929
1930
1931-1936
1937-1941
1942-1945
1946-1950
1951
1952-1954
1955-1956
1957-1960
1961-1962
1963-1964
1965-1967
1968-1971
1972
1973-1977
1978-1981
1982
1983-2000
2001-2005
2006-2007
2008-2011
2012-2020
2021-

Gustaf Emil Lundgren
Gustaf B Gustavsson
Lars Gustaf Saaf
Gustaf B Gustavsson
Lars Gustaf Saaf
Carl Viktor Lindeberg
Wilhelm Hansson
Gunnar Westberg
Erik Johansson

F.E Molin

Gottfrid Lundberg
F.E Molin

Nils Jakobsson

Ernst Angberg

Edvin Grip

Erik Helander

Alvar Karersjo
Gunnar Westberg
Sune Vogt

John Lundgvist

Ola Persson

Evert Persson

Arne Nordstrom

Ola Persson
Sven-Olov Persson
Rune Holmgren
Lars Stahlberg
Holger Karlsson
Hans-Erik Persson
Lennart Jansson

Leif Tornqvist
Vakant. ( Ander Kingdahl vice.ordf)
Anders Kingdahl
Benny Pettersson
Magnus Karlsson



